Flatwoods Monster Chairs Map

Map Key

A Monster Sighting: Sept 12th, 1952

@® Monster Chair Locations

A Flatwoods Municipal Building: 5 Doctors Lane, Flatwoods WV 26621
B Holly Gray Park: 401 Co. Rte 15/9, Sutton WV 26601

C Intersection of Sutton Ln. (Rt. 4) and Airport Rd. (Rt. 15)

D Cafe Cimino Country Inn: 616 Main St. Sutton WV 26601

E Elk River Camp and RV: Little Buffalo Rd. Gassaway, WV 26624*

B Flatwoods Monster Museum: 208 Main Street, Sutton, WV 26601

Visit this web address to access route via Google Maps: goo.gl/qY8aHw
For info on accommodations and restaurants visit BraxtonWV.org.

* E can be difficult to find. Take the first bridge on the left after Exit 62/1-79
on ramps toward Gassaway.

FREE BRAXXIE

Help us free the Flatwoods Monster, known
fo his friends as Braxxie, by documenting
his existence and defeating the Men In
Black, who's singular goal is fo suppress his
existence, wipe Braxxie from the minds of
all who celebrate his legend, and
extinguish the truth of our dalien visitor!
Spread the fruth about Braxxie, grab your
friends, and visit all five Flatwoods Monster
Chairs located in and around Braxton

County. Visit us online for more details.

BraxtonWV.org/Braxxie



Area Information

Other Mgjor Attractions:

Haunted Haymond House
Sutton Lake and Marina
Burnsville Lake and Docks
Falls Mills

Elk River Water Trail
Everything Fiesta

Sutton Dam

Holly Gray Park

Restorants:

Cafe Cimino Country Inn
The Spot

Woods& Waters
Stancati’s

Waffle Hut

Custard Stand

Dairy Queen

China Buffet

Moe's

Accomodations:

Days Inn and Suites

304-651-1729
304-765-2120
304-853-2822
304-853-2371
304-765-6533
304-765-5383
304-765-2816
304-765-7603

304-765-2913
304-765-7466
304-765-5055
304-765-5000
304-765-2775
304-765-6500
304-364-2428
304-765-7468
304-765-7302

304-765-5055

Wilgeweods Menssae
Clacyises Mg

Microtel 304-364-6100
Cafe Cimino Country Inn 304-765-2913
Elk Motor Court 304-765-7173
Sutton Lane Motel 304-765-7351
Laurel Court Motel and Chalets 304-765-5437
Motel 79 304-853-2918
Maijor Events:

Fiesta Tent Sales Spring and Fall

Elk River Summer Float 2nd weekend in June
Braxton County Fair Last week of July

Bonus Round First weekend in Sept.
WYV Filmmakers Festival First full weekend in Oct.

. . . . Flatwoods Monster Museum
For more informafion on these and other aftraction, like Braxton County Visitors Center

camping, playgrounds, fast food options, shopping, yearly 208 Main Street
events, and churches; visit BraxtonWV.org. Sutton, WV 26601

304-765-6533
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