

- ▲ Monster Sighting: Sept 12th, 1952
- Monster Chair Locations
- A Flatwoods Municipal Building: 5 Doctors Lane, Flatwoods WV 26621
- B Holly Gray Park: 401 Co. Rte 15/9, Sutton WV 26601
- C Intersection of Sutton Ln. (Rt. 4) and Airport Rd. (Rt. 15)
- D Cafe Cimino Country Inn: 616 Main St. Sutton WV 26601
- E Elk River Camp and RV: Little Buffalo Rd. Gassaway, WV 26624\*
- Flatwoods Monster Museum: 208 Main Street, Sutton, WV 26601

Visit this web address to access route via Google Maps: goo.gl/qY8aHw For info on accommodations and restaurants visit BraxtonWV.org.

\* E can be difficult to find. Take the first bridge on the left after Exit 62/I-79 on ramps toward Gassaway.

## FREE BRAXXIE

Help us free the Flatwoods Monster, known to his friends as Braxxie, by documenting his existence and defeating the Men In Black, who's singular goal is to suppress his existence, wipe Braxxie from the minds of all who celebrate his legend, and extinguish the truth of our alien visitor! Spread the truth about Braxxie, grab your friends, and visit all five Flatwoods Monster Chairs located in and around Braxton County. Visit us online for more details.

BraxtonWV.org/Braxxie

### **Area Information**

#### Other Major Attractions:

Haunted Haymond House	304-651-1729
Sutton Lake and Marina	304-765-2120
Burnsville Lake and Docks	304-853-2822
Falls Mills	304-853-2371
Elk River Water Trail	304-765-6533
Everything Fiesta	304-765-5383
Sutton Dam	304-765-2816
Holly Gray Park	304-765-7603

#### Restorants:

Cafe Cimino Country Inn	304-765-2913
The Spot	304-765-7466
Woods& Waters	304-765-5055
Stancati's	304-765-5000
Waffle Hut	304-765-2775
Custard Stand	304-765-6500
Dairy Queen	304-364-2428
China Buffet	304-765-7468
Moe's	304-765-7302

#### **Accomodations:**

Days Inn and Suites	304-765-5055
Microtel	304-364-6100
Cafe Cimino Country Inn	304-765-2913
Elk Motor Court	304-765-7173
Sutton Lane Motel	304-765-7351
Laurel Court Motel and Chalets	304-765-5437
Motel 79	304-853-2918

#### **Major Events:**

Fiesta Tent Sales	Spring and Fall
Elk River Summer Float	2nd weekend in June
Braxton County Fair	Last week of July
Bonus Round	First weekend in Sept.
WV Filmmakers Festival	First full weekend in Oct.

For more information on these and other attraction, like camping, playgrounds, fast food options, shopping, yearly events, and churches; visit BraxtonWV.org.

# Flatwoods Monster Chairs Map



Flatwoods Monster Museum Braxton County Visitors Center 208 Main Street Sutton, WV 26601 304-765-6533